Tax Preparation Fee Schedule

Effective January 1, 2017

The following schedule of estimated fees provides guidance intended to assist you to make an
informed decision. Our menu of fees creates a structure that treats all clients alike for similar
services. All fees subject to change at discretion of WSB Tax Group with 30 day notice to

clients.

Description of Services Estimated Fee
1040EZ $ 49
1040A/1040 Standard deduction $109
1040 Itemized (Including home state) $250
Schedule B $25
Schedule C $100
Schedule C-EZ $50
Schedule D $ 65
Schedule E (page 1) $100
Schedule E (page 2) $45
Schedule EIC $45
Note: 15% discount on personal return if business return also filed
Other forms (if charged separately) Call for pricing
Form 1120 (C-Corp) Gross income <$1M $650
Form 1120S (S-Corp) Gross income <$1M $600
Form 1041 (Trust and Estate Income) <§1M $450
Estate Tax Return Call for pricing
Form 1065 (Partnership) (under $1M in assets) $575
Each additional state return $45
POA and Transcripts (when required) $35
Extension filing $30
Fee for Unorganized files $75
Hourly Fee for IRS/State Audit, Exam, or Appeal $125
Dependent of taxpayer Free

Additional fees may apply based on complexity of return. THIS SCHEDULE REPRESENTS
CURRENT FEES FOR THE FORMS AND SCHEDULES LISTED AND NOT THE FINAL COST OF
YOUR RETURN. FINAL TAX PREPARATION FEE WILL BE DETERMINED ONCE ALL TAX

INFORMATION IS PROVIDED.




